CIVT Online and Webinar CE
IVAS CE Breakdown

CIVT Online / Webinar Lecturer I\é'és
...and Then the Next Ten Tips Lim 0.25
A Fresh New Approach to Dermatological Dilemmas Marsden 4.50
A Tale of Two Immune Systems' Webinar Presented by Dr Steve Marsden Marsden 2.00
Acupuncture at the level of the Cell Baley 1.00
Acupuncture for a Variety of Equine Conditions May 1.00
Acupuncture for Back and Hind Limb Pain - Presented by: Dr Barbara Fougere Fougere 1.00
Advanced Certification in Veterinary Neuroacupuncture 45.00
ﬁ\::r?g;:ggnEqume Acupuncture - Part 1: Individualized Approach to Equine Acupuncture: The Lankenau 150
Advanced Equine Acupuncture - Part 2: Incorporating Dr. Tan’s Balance techniques into Practice Lankenau 1.50
An Integrative Approach to Atopy Fougere 1.00
An Integrative Approach to Cardiopulmonary Disorders Marsden 2.00
An Integrative Approach to Musculoskeletal Conditions in the Horse Harman 1.00
Angiogenesis and Metastasis and how this Relates to Anticancer Herbal Therapies Bannink 1.00
Antiangiogenic Therapy with Herbs Bannink 1.00
Bi and Wei Syndrome - Session 1 : Review and advanced understanding of Bi Syndrome Part 1  Boggie 2.00
Bi and Wei Syndrome - Session 2 : Review and advanced understanding of Bi Syndrome Part 2  Boggie 2.00
Bi and Wei Syndrome - Session 3: Review and advanced understanding of Wei Syndrome Boggie 2.00
Bi and Wei Syndrome - Session 4: Review and advanced understanding of Wei Syndrome Boggie 2.00
Bi and Wei Syndrome - Session 5: Sinew Channels Boggie 2.00
Bi and Wei Syndrome - Session 6: Ancestral Sinews Boggie 2.00
Bovine Acupuncture: Infertility, Metritis and Mastitis Video 1, 2, 3 Lankenau 1.60
Bovine Acupuncture: Metabolic and Gl Issues Part 1 Lankenau 1.00
Bovine Acupuncture: Metabolic and Gl Issues Part 2 Lankenau 1.00
Bovine Acupuncture: Musculoskeletal Issues Part 1 Lankenau 0.50
Bovine Acupuncture: Musculoskeletal Issues Part 2 Lankenau 0.50
Bovine Acupuncture: Musculoskeletal Issues Part 3 Lankenau 0.50
Canine Mast Cell Tumors Bannink 1.00
Canine Multicentric Lymphoma Bannink 2.00
Canine Nasal Carcinoma Bannink 1.00
Canine Splenic Hemangiosarcoma Bannink 1.00
Canine Thyroid Carcinoma Bannink 1.00
Case Round 1 - KCS - Keratoconjunctivitis Sicca Marsden 1.00
Case Round 2 - Luxating Patellae Marsden 1.00
Case Round 3 - Anal Gland Problems Marsden 1.00
Chinese Herbal Approaches to Liver Disease 2.00
Chinese Herbal Management of Renal Disease Marsden 1.00
Chinese Herbal Medicine at the level of the Cell Baley 1.00
Chinese Herbal Medicine for Liver Disorders Marsden 3.00
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CIVT Online / Webinar

Chinese Herbal Medicine for Musculoskeletal Disease

Chinese Herbs for Seizures and Vestibular Disease

Chinese Medical Management of Congestive Heart Failure

Chinese Medical Management of Pain Disorders

Chinese Medical Management of Seizures in Dogs

Chinese Medicine for the Treatment and Prevention of Cushing’s Disease - Webinar
Chinese Medicine to Treat Disorders of Water Metabolism

‘Chronic Vomiting in Cats

Degenerative Myelopathy — A Clinical Model and Strategy

Developing a TCM Point Prescription

East Meets West in Urology - a traditional Chinese medicine approach to selecting western herbs

with a focus on renal/ bladder disorders
Electroacupuncture - when, why, where and how?
Endocrinology: Think food, not hormones

Equine Metabolic Syndrome: When fat cells have their own agenda - Phytotherapeutic
interventions - Webinar

Eyes as Mirror - In-sights and Reflections in Treating Common Eye Disorders

Faulty Wiring and Scrambled Circuits - Neurology Case Rounds

Getting Beyond Shen Disorders - Chinese Medical Management of Behavioral Disorders
Getting Started in Veterinary Chinses Herbal Medicine and Masterclass - Live Workshop
GIT: A Cooking Pot of Clinical Conundrums in the Gut

Going Against the Flow: Reversing Disease by Regulating Circulation

Graduate Diploma of Veterinary Chinese Herbal Medicine - Online

Gu Syndrome

Halting and Reversing Renal Failure - an Integrative Approach

Hemangiosarcoma: Overview of Current Conventional Treatments and Integrative Therapy
Herbal Medicine Case Potpourri: Chinese Herbal Medicine in Modern Veterinary Practice
Herbs for Cardiovascular Disease

Herbs for Grief

Hold Please! How to Resolve Urinary Incontinence Using Chinese Herbal Medicine
Insulin Resistance - Herbal Treatment

Integrating rehabilitation with acupuncture for shoulder lameness

Integrative Approach to Canine and Feline Hepatic Disease - 2 Part Series

Integrative Neuroacupuncture

Integrative Pain Management

Interpreting Responses to Acupuncture

Introduction to Equine Herbology

Introduction to Western Herbs

Kim's Top Ten Tips for Rehabilitation

Light Speed! Clinical Application of Laser Acupuncture in Veterinary Medicine' Webinar
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Lecturer

Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Beebe
Ostermeier
Marsden
Schraeder

Vollstedt

Marsden
Marsden

Vollstedt

Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Marsden
Lankenau
Marsden
Bannik
Marsden
Fougere
Tsakiris
Marsden
Harman
Lim
Marsden

Marsden
Harman
Fougere
Lim
Mangan

IVAS
CE
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.00

2.00
2.00

1.00

2.00
1.00
1.50
18.00
1.00
1.00
350.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
2.00
15.00
15.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.25
1.50
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Liu Jun Zi Tang: Biomedical Mechanisms of Antiemetic Action & Appetite Support
Longitudinal Muscle Channel System (a total of four webinars)

Mechanotransduction

Mechanotransduction

Medical Cannabis & Veterinary Medicine — 4 Week Course

Medical Cannabis and Veterinary Medicine

Medical Honey for Wound Healing

Moxa - Natural Heat Therapy and How it Can Enable Healing

Moxibustion - a Stand Alone Therapy for Non-Responsive Chronic Iliness seminar/wellness
Musculoskeletal Mysteries - Case Rounds

Neuropharmacology

Pediatric TCVM: An Overview

Phlegm

Phytotherapy in Equine Cushing’s Disease and Endocrinopathic Laminitis - Webinar
Practical Application of the Balance Method’

Reducing Acupuncture Needle Waste and Managing Bulk Acupuncture Needles
Rehabilitation of medial patella luxation

Saddle Fitness and Management of Equine Back Pain - Webinar

Scalp Acupuncture

Scalp Acupuncture

Six Stages of Disease

Special Considerations in Acupuncture for Support of the Geriatric Patient Part 1 of 3
Special Considerations in Acupuncture for Support of the Geriatric Patient Part 2 of 3
Special Considerations in Acupuncture for Support of the Geriatric Patient Part 3 of 3
Strategies for Managing Pancreatitis - Webinar

TCVM herbs in the treatment of Equine Gastric Glandular Disease

The Extraordinary Vessels: A Classical Perspective - Short Course

The Extraordinary Vessels: A Classical Perspective - Webinar

The Heavenly Influences and the Three Yang and Yin

The Immune System and the Skin - 1 IVAS CE

The Immune System in the Lung: Phytotherapeutical Options - 1 IVAS CE

The Immune System: Introduction and Phytotherapeutical Intervention

The New Era of Evidence Based Medicine: Can we Survive It?

The Science Behind Chinese Food Therapy

The Top 10 Equine Herbs

Treating Back Pain in the Reluctant Patient - Equine and Canine

Treating Neurologic and Musculoskeletal Disease with Acupuncture

Treating the Triad: How to Use Acupuncture and TCM to Help Patients with Concurrent Liver,

Kidney and Spleen Patterns
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Lecturer

Bannik
Tilghman
Wright
Wright
Richter
Richter
Beebe
Swift
Fougere
Marsden
Wright
Tilghman
Lankenau
Vollstedt
Vargas
Stan

Lim
Vollstedt
Sivula

Lankenau
Boggie
Boggie
Boggie
Marsden
Gorts
Boggie
Boggie
Marsden
Vollstedt
Vollstedt
Vollstedt
Marsden
Marsden
Harman
May
Sivula

Ostermeier

IVAS
CE
1.00
4.00
1.50
1.50

16.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.25
1.00
1.00
5.00
3.00
2.25
1.50
0.75
1.00
1.00

30.00

15.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00



Treatment of Anemia With Chinese Medicine
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CIVT Online / Webinar

Treatment of Chronic Urinary Tract Infection with Chinese Medicine
Treatment of Congestive Heart Failure with Chinese Medicine
Update Chinese Herbs for Liver Disease - Case and Evidence Based
Update Herbs for Chronic Renal Disease — Case and Evidence Based

Use of TCVM in Emergencies

Wen Bing

Western Herbs for Equine Digestive Problems
Why Are There No Tumors in My Backyard? Leveraging the Power of Chinese Herbs in Cancer

Treatment

Xiao Yao San and the Anxious Patient
Zoo and Exotic Animal Acupuncture Treatments from Aardvark to Zebra’
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Lecturer

Beebe
Beebe
Beebe
Marsden
Marsden
Nadal
Lankenau
Harman

Marsden

Fougere
Royal

IVAS
CE
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
1.50

2.00

1.00
1.00



